Figurenpokal 2013/2014 - U8

PI Name Verein Hoh Dei Gar Unt Gesamt
1 Denis Werner SC Garching 1980 80 90 60 100 270
2 Paul Menzner SC Kirchseeon 90 90 90 270
3  Wilhelm Grunert SK Mulnchen Sudost 100 100 50 37 250
4  Jakob Huber SK Muinchen Sudost 70 65 55 65 200
5 Jakov Klonov SK Muinchen Sudost 80 100 60 240
6 Leonardo Costa SK Miinchen Sudost 60 65 70 195
7  Florian Wolfram SC Vaterstetten-Grasb. 65 80 40 185
8 Christian Kraftsik SC Vaterstetten-Grasb. 70 80 150
9 Vuanh Le SC Sendling 50 40 50 140
10 Florian Ambach Salazar SK Minchen Sudost 37 55 92
11 Theo Schwaiger SC Sendling 45 45 90
12 Julia Ziolkowski SC Haar 70 70
13 David Wunderlich MSA Zugzwang 60 60
14 Maik Piffczyk SC Garching 1980 25 31 56
15 Kacper Cymerman SG Schwabing Ma. Nord 55 55
15 Maria Holmann SF Deisenhofen 55 55
17 Lorenz Rall SC Vaterstetten-Grasb. 34 20 54
18 Daniel Freese SC Vaterstetten-Grasb. 45 45
19 Plamen lvanov SG Schwabing Ma. Nord 40 40
20 Sebastian Kordes SF Deisenhofen 37 37
21 Justin Dratwa SC Garching 1980 34 34
21 Oskar Promeuschel SC Vaterstetten-Grasb. 34 34
23 Jana Henning SC Garching 1980 31 31
24 Julian Batchvarov SC Garching 1980 28 28
24 Martina Costa SK Munchen Sudost 28 28
26 Erik Bernardi SC Unterhaching 25 25
27 Robert Koller SC Unterhaching 22 22
27 Alexander Hutanu SC Garching 1980 22 22
29 Adrian Gutke SK Muinchen Sudost 20 20
30 Alexander Martin SC Garching 1980 18 18
31 Jonathan-David SC Vaterstetten-Grasb. 16 16

Lanzendorfer
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Figurenpokal 2013/2014 - U10

Name
Daniel Muller
Petro Lohvinov
Friedrich Grunert
Felix Hutter
Kevin Muller
Dino Liwen Cheng
Lea Rall
Karl Thiemann
Cedric Fernolend
Xenia Schmitt
Justus Hintermann
Andreas Kolb

Leonhard Ambach
Salazar

Andreas Lang
Julian Klaes

Leon Staudacher
Benjamin Sabo
Andrei Mircea Bratu
Tim Schreiner
Jukka Geisler

llya Shchekotov
Han-Gyang You
Maximilian Martin
Alessio Schadel
Max Sirota

Felix Schneider
Florian Koller
Alexander Hoffmann
Mario Himmer
Sebastian Lutsch
Adrian Gutke

Justin Wichtler

Verein
SC Garching 1980
SK Mlnchen Sidost
SK Mulnchen Sidost

SC Tarrasch 45 Miunchen

SC Garching 1980
SK Miinchen Sidost

SC Vaterstetten-Grasb.

SC Unterhaching
SV Hoéhenkirchen

SC Vaterstetten-Grasb.

SC Garching 1980
SV Hohenkirchen

SK Miinchen Sidost

SF Deisenhofen
SK Miinchen Suidost
SK Minchen Sidost

SC Tarrasch 45 Munchen
SG Schwabing Mu. Nord

SV Hohenkirchen

SC Tarrasch 45 Minchen

SC Garching 1980
SC Garching 1980
SC Garching 1980
SF Deisenhofen
MSA Zugzwang 82
SV Hoéhenkirchen
SC Unterhaching
SV Hohenkirchen
SC Unterhaching
SC Garching 1980
SK Minchen Sudost
SC Unterhaching

Hoh Dei
100
55 80
90 60
80 70
37 90
65
45 45
25 40
60 55
37
50
65
28
70
50
40
34
34
31

Gar Unt Gesamt

100 70 80 280

80 100 260
100 65 255
70 220
65 55 210
90 28 183
45 18 135
28 40 108
115

31 45 113
55 105
37 102

90 90

34 22 84
70

60 60

60 60
50 50

50

50 50
40

40 40
37 37
34

34 34

34

31 31

31

25 25

25 25
20 20

16 16
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Figurenpokal 2013/2014 - U12

Name
Benedikt Huber
Simon Hugger
Joshua Steib
Igal Bergauz
Natnael Michael
Katharina Herich
Deniz Richter
Sonja Kukulina
Hagen Gutke
Laura Rall

Isabella-Beatrice Nistor SC Tarrasch 45 Miinchen

Johannes Lehrl
Marko Dovranic
Louis Bell

Stefan Schamberger
Maximilian Schmidt
Anton Kotlytskyy
Dominik Mattern
Ricarda Heuser
Kathrin Loithaler
Jan Banholzer
Leonardo Benini
Alex Henning
Amelie Pilgrim
Huiyang Zhang
Vincent Peik
Katharina Reuther
Jakob Mischo
Roman Shchekotov

Verein
SK Munchen Sudost
SC Sendling
SC Vaterstetten-Grasb.
SK Mlnchen Sidost
SC Sendling

SC Tarrasch 45 Minchen
SC Tarrasch 45 Minchen

SK Minchen Sidost
SK Miinchen Siidost
SC Vaterstetten-Grasb.

SC Unterhaching
SC Sendling

SV Hoéhenkirchen
SC Sendling

TSV 1897 Kdsching
1.SK Neuperlach
SV Hoéhenkirchen
SC Garching 1980
SV Hoéhenkirchen
SC Vaterstetten-Grasb.
Hohenkirchen

SC Garching 1980
SV Hoéhenkirchen
SV Hoéhenkirchen
SC Sendling

SV Hoéhenkirchen
SK Mlnchen Sidost
SC Garching 1980

Gar Unt Gesamt

Hoh Dei
100 80
90 45 100
70 65 90
100 90
55 70
45 60
95 60
80 80
70
31 37 50
50
40 55
40
34 50
65
65
60
20 31
45
40
37
34
28
28
25
22
18
16
14

100 280

70
65
80
60
90

55

50

235
230
190
190
185
175
160
160
118
105
95
90
84
65
65
60
51
45
40
37
34
28
28
25
22
18
16
14
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Figurenpokal 2013/2014 - U14

Name
Lars Goldbeck
Ron Dominik Bauer
Sofie Klenk
Luca Herrmann
Nico Joebges
Julia Joebges
Tobias Voigt
Julia Lautenbach
Sonja Kukulina
Simon Klocke

Fridolin Ambach Salazar

Tobias Weber
Maximilian Reuther
Alexandru Duca
Simon Loithaler

Michael Schamberger

Lukas Stegemann
Linus Schick
Maxime Chauvet

Verein Hoh Dei
100 100

SC Vaterstetten-Grasb.

MSA Zugzwang 82 100
SC Tarrasch 45 Minchen
SC Tarrasch 45 Munchen 90
SC Tarrasch 45 Munchen 80
SC Tarrasch 45 Minchen 70
SK Minchen Sudost 65
SC Haar 1931 60
SK Mulnchen Sudost

SK Markt Schwaben

SK Muinchen Sudost

TSV Forstenried

SV Hohenkirchen 55
SC Haar 1931

SV Hohenkirchen 50
SC Sendling

SC Sendling

FC Fasanerie-Nord
MSA Zugzwang 82

70
90

65

80

60

40

37

95

50

45

34

Gar Unt Gesamt

80
70
90
55
50
65

60
45

40

100 300
70 250
80 240
50 230
65 210
45 200
55 190
40 140
60 120
37 119
90 90
95
95
50
50
45
40
34
34 34



Figurenpokal 2013/2014 - U16

PI Name Verein Hoh Dei Gar Unt Gesamt
1 Ali Demir SC Unterhaching 100 90 80 70 270
2 Cedric Czap SC Unterhaching 70 65 100 90 260
3 Dauvid Leitritz  SC Tarrasch 45 Munchen 90 80 90 260
4  Michael Schelle SF Deisenhofen 60 70 55 185
5 Pierre Hirtreiter MSA Zugzwang 82 80 100 180
5 Chris Barnai SC Sendling 50 65 65 180
7 Jan Kessler SC Unterhaching 70 80 150
8 Frank Kupfer SV Hohenkirchen 50 55 105
9 Oliver Zicker  SC Sendling 55 45 100
9 Noam Bergauz SK Minchen Stdost 100 100
11 Benjamin Hien SV Hohenkirchen 65 65
12 Gabriel Burster SG Schwabing Ma. Nord 60 60
12 Vivian Ziemke SC Unterhaching 60 60

14 Moritz Richter SG Schwabing Ma. Nord 40 40
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Figurenpokal 2013/2014 - U18

Name Verein Hoh Dei Gar Unt Gesamt
Oleksandr Chernilovskyy SC Tarrasch 45 Muanchen 100 80 100 100 300
Max Kohler SC Tarrasch 45 Muanchen 80 70 80 230
Anton Mai SC Haar 1931 100 90 190
Jason Brozio SC Garching 1980 90 70 160
Jan Komarov SK Miinchen Sidost 80 70 150
David Hien SV Hoéhenkirchen 90 90
Jan Kerkhoff SC Unterhaching 90 90
Kilian Wohlleben SV Ho6henkirchen 70 70
Florian Buth SF Deisenhofen 65 65

Marius Wunder SV Hohenkirchen 65 65



